at 2/3;		Involve dated	Fee Cha		CHARLES !	X
a!, 1:		9) N12: Idao Me	hile Fee Cha	ryed 30		MANAGE THE N
Vaditors Comments : 12 / 12 / 22 / 22 / 22	的现在分别的	+N8: DV / Co	llect Excess Coordination (Non INC) against INC	\$20		
Service and California and Artificial Property of the Company of t		*N6: Repair C *N7: Post Rep	mir Inspection	525		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1	*NS: Courtes)	Car / Tpt Allowance	S10	Committee and a series	
		8) NTUC Addis	onal Services:-	-		
Damaged Portion:	2.0	7) N1 : Idao DA	+ SMRT Survey	2160		
Contact No:		For elainune a	goingt ING Only (wol 10 Jan	2005) \$75		
Driver/Owner: .		4) FT : Follow-T	beough Survey (Resurvey)	230	- Company	
	NAME OF THE OWNER.	3) TF : Towing I	144	\$40/\$45 \$120		
Chimmit's Particulars		1) AR : Accident	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); IN	C (350)	3000	
MA MA	1900693	Invoice Ric	SALL STATE OF SERVICE PROPERTY.	<b>Justine</b>	<b>Shall</b>	id land Bill
·			TO THE PARTY OF TH	STEET	Anit(3)	(t) Marie
	1			-		
					•	
				July 1		
ACTIVATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	Contract at a subsection		. •			
Date/Fime / Actions	TO A TO A CANADA	87 (III) (III) (III) (III)	o in selection		POST IN	A TO THE POST OF
Injury:						
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$300	00] ( )		<u> </u>			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( ·)		<u> </u>		7 :	
	irtesy Car (	)				
(termarlist: - ; (187 hottm:: 6788 6616) \$20	外域的共和共		Ditter 1010 Colinge	AT SAME	(All)out	ploy
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice:		U( );T	owing Co: ( '4"	NAME OF THE OWNER, OWNE	NI THE STATE OF	deimonana.
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insurer					<del></del>	)
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's inform		fidential & St	rictly NO refer of repair	er.		
General Remarks 5 100 000 100		<b>建设公司</b>	1. 过去的人们的问题	(336.0)	( Si )	+
Excess: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,000	( )/\$2,000	( )	A SECULAR THE PROPERTY AND	र् भग्रहरू	<del>THE THE</del>	atana irana
Year of Registration: ( ) Wa	nranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [No	te-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 5	0-100%	oJ	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:		)	
Policy No: ( ) Perio	d: (	)	Cover Type: (			
Owner / Driver: (	11		Tcl:		)	
	14 3875 H.	. INC(	. )/Non-INC( )			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	Service manufacture and control of the control of t		Tol:	Fax:		)
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to	o Owner/Wksp			ensportus de la comp
Annual Control of the	Assessment/Sur	vey Report				
OD / 1 Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploa	ded	1			
	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hts	TP 4hrs)			5
D.O.A: 2411119 08:15.	i-Motor Clain	ı Form	MT/1029399-	24	11/19	16:47.
VCh No GBF 1987 R.	E-mail (within 5	his, AIC 2his)				
ROTNO MALINE 1900,1608 144.	SAS c-filing					
Date In: 24/1/19 15:37	Jeb description		Date &Time Complete	ed	Done	D.
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	DEFFICES.		1000		re .	La.

p./1 .1

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	24/01/2019 15:37
Date Of Accident	24/01/2019 08:15
Exact Location Of Accident	SLE TWDS CTE B4 WOODLANDS AVE 12 EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
C	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBF1987R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LALA ENGRG & TRDG PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200704249G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96603634
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NV200
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5082479486-02
Cover Note Number	₽ .
Driver	
Name of Driver	HUANG ZIGEN
NRIC No	S8714601D
Date Of Birth	05/05/1987
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	12/04/2007
Driving Experience	11 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-92325343
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 268D COMPASSVALE LINK #09-05

Postcode

544268

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO

involved in the accident

1

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GY3875H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

CHENDRA YASWAMY JAYA BABU

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1** 

Name

HUANG ZIGEN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address Postcode BODY

GBF1987R

YES

NO

### SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
  the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

I/Wa declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder Signature Date & Time:

Driver s Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

/ehicle No.	GBF 1987 R. Model/Make Nossan NV200.
ate of Accident	JA/01/19.
ime of Accident	08 15. HRS
ocation of Accident	SLE towards CTE before woodlands Are 12 exit.
xact purpose use during a	accident Commercial Useal .
Name of Owner	Lala Engra of Troly Pte Ltd.
elephone No.	H/P: 9660 3634 · Home: Office:
VRIC	2007042496
Address	BLK 32, Cassia Coverent #01-58 (3) 390032.
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
nsurance Company	NTUC.
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire /Theft
Policy No.	5082479486-02
oney ive	
Name of Driver	As Above If No, Huang Zigen.
NRIC	\$ 8 7 14601 D . Any Passengers : N-A-
Date of birth	05/05/1987.
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Driving License Pass Date	12/04/2007.
Gender	Male Female
Contact No.	H/P: 9232 53 43 · Home: Office:
Address	BLK 2680 Compassible Link #69-05 (3) 544268.
Driver have any own vehi	
Relationship	Employee, If no, state
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other
Any Injuries	No, If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	1 2 (1/0, 8020 (2/12)
	Huang Zigen (4/1: 1232 3343)
Name And Contact No.	No, If Yes, Where?
Police Report	GY 3875 H. Any Passengers: N.A.
Vehicle B No.	Chendra Yaswamy Jaya Babu. Contact No.:
Name of Driver	Any Passengers :
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	
Witness Name	N/H Withings Contact.
Accident Portion	Rear Porteon
Camera Recorder	Yes (No)
Email Address	Victor. huang @ lake. com. 89
PARTICULAR WORKSHO	P N-51
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
CONTACT PERSON	Huixan .
FAX NO	6741 0510



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8714601D





Name

HUANG ZIGEN





CHINESE Date of birth

987 N

S8714601D

05-05-1987 Country/Place of bit SINGAPORE

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES).

PASS DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 12 Apr 2007

ST # 09 -15

9 23 25 3 4 3

S JB 4170 L

VISIT

NP 428A

MPAC No. S8714601D

Date of leave 0 1-12-2017

Address

APT BLK 268D COMPASSVALE LINK #09-05 SINGAPORE 544268



# Certificate of Insurance

	Certifica	te or	insurance
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PAR MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PAR ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PAR	RTY RISKS AND COMPENSATI (MALAYSIA)	ION) RUL	
Certificate Number: 508247		a tront	Cover : Comprehensive
Index mark and Registrati		22	Elizabeth Company (Section Company)
Chassis Number	on realities of vehicle		GBF1987R VM20096053
Name of Policyholder			LALA ENGRG & TRDG PTE LTD
3. Effective Date of Insurance	e		21 Jul 2018
4. Expiry Date of Insurance	75		20 Jul 2019
5. Persons or Classes of Pers	ons entitled to drive#	90	20 701 2015
(a) The Policyholder.			
(b) Any other person who	o is driving on the Policyhold	er's orde	er or with his/her permission.
the Motor Vehicle or enactment or regulati 6. Limitations as to Use# (a) Use for social domest	has been so permitted and is ion in that behalf from drivin ic and pleasure purposes and	s not disquest of the Mo	e with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive qualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any otor Vehicle.  section with the Policyholder's business or profession.  with the Policyholder's business.
This Policy does not cover	S 85		AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY.
(a) Use for hire or reward	d:		
(b) Use for racing, pace-n	naking, reliability trial or spec	ed-testin	g.
			disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
# Limitations rendered Act (Chapter 189) and headings.	inoperative by Section 8 of th Section 95 of the Road Tran	he Motor isport Act	r Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) t, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
EXCESS (SECTION 1)	: S\$600		
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: N/A		
WINDSCREEN EXCESS	: 5\$100		260
INSURE WITH COE	: YES		
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: UNITED OVERS		
SUM INSURED	: MARKET VALUI	E OF INSU	URED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS
Vehicles (Third Party Risks and	olicy to which this Certificate I Compensation) Act (Chapte	e relates ir 189) an	is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
	SURE PTE. LTD. (0000057284	42)	
Date of Issue : 04	Jul 2018 17:52 hrs		
1	mont		For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED
Countersigned By:	Authorised Officer		Chief Executive

₩ Excess Own damage Excess

Unnamed Driver Excess

Third Party Excess

Excess Type

### Claim Handling

Accident	MT.	/1029399

Coll control of the contract of						
Policy No.	5082479486-02		Vehicle No.	GBF1987R	GST Registration No.	200
Certificate No. Policyholder Name	LACA ENGAGO	**************************************				
	LALA ENGRG 8.		Carlo		Policyholder NRIC	200
Product Code Contact No.(Mobile)		EHICLE INSURAL	Cover Type	Comprehensive	Loading	0
Email Address	96603634		Contact No.(Office)		Contact No.(Home)	77
KPK	« No Yes		Special Remark		eCode	No
			TCA	* No _ Yes	eCode Reason	
NCD Protection  Accident Details	No		NCD Entitlement(%)	15	Private Hire	No
Report Date	24/01/2019 16:	39	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	Accident Type	Coll
Date of Accident	24/01/2019		Time of Accident hh:mm	08:15	Country of Accident	Sing
Reporting Centre			Orange Force		ICM No.	Der
Accident Location	SLE TWOS CTE	B4 WOODLANDS AVE 12 EXIT	0.500.000.0000.000		16111101	
♥ Excess						
Own damage Excess		600.00	Additional Excess		Windscreen Excess	100
Unnamed Driver Excess		Washing.	Outside Singapore OD Excess		Williascheen Excess	100
Third Party Excess		0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess			
▽ Benefits			EW			
	tion					
GST Registered		Yes		GST Registration Date	01/01/2015	
GST Registration No.		200704249G		GST Status Verified	No.	
Modification History						
	Iress					
Address 1	BLK 32 #01-58		Address 2	CASSIA CRESCENT	Address 3	SIN
Address 4			Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	390
Unit No.	01-58		Related Policy Number	5102644767		330
OI Driver Info				3202011707		
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver		Driver Type	Unnamed Driver		
Unnamed driver Name	HUANG ZIGEN		Driver NRIC	S8714601D	Driver DOB	25.0
Register Date of Driver License	12/04/2007		Driver Age	31	Driving Experience	05/0
Contact No.(Mobile)	92325343		Contact No.(Office)	- 21	Contact No.(Home)	11
Address 1	BLK 268D #09-0	1509-05	Address 2	COMPASSVALE LINK	Address 3	
Address 4	SINGAPORE 544		Address Type	Singapore address		COM
Unit Na.	09-05		Calabas ()pc	Singapore appress	Post Code	544.
Does he own a Singapore			25.750.000		1877 St. 18	
Registered car?	Yes + No		Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company	
Declaration	125-140					
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg		Any injury?	w Yes ::: No		
fodification History						
Claim 001 New						
Claim Handling						
ccident MT/1029399						
neron and			100000000000	SEPTEMBER OF		
Policy No.	5082479486-02		Vehicle No.	GBF1987R	GST Registration No.	2007
Certificate No.	The same of the sa					
Policyholder Name	LALA ENGRG & T				Policyholder NRIC	2007
Product Code	COMMERCIAL VE	HICLE INSURA!	Cover Type	Comprehensive	Loading	0
Contact No.(Mobile)	96603634		Contact No.(Office)		Contact No. (Home)	WILL
man and Addison on			Special Remark		eCode	No
Fmail Address			TCA	No Yes	eCode Reason	111150
(FK	• No Yes				and the state of t	
KFK ACD Protection	+ No Yes		NCD Entitlement(%)	15	Private Hire	No
KFK						No
KFK ACD Protection		19				No
FK FCD Protection  Accident Details	No	19	NCD Entitlement(%)	15	Private Hire	

Outside Singapore OD Excess

Outside Singapore TP Excess

Additional Excess

Windscreen Excess

600.00

0.00

Windscreen Excess

100.00

1/24/2019			Claim Handling(accid	ent reporting C	laim Task )			
All Claims Excess								
YIED All Claim Excess			Driver is Covered?					
Total All Claim Excess Applicable								
OD Standard Excess			TP Standard Excess					
YIED OD Excess			YIED TP Excess			Driv	ver is Covered?	
Additional Excess								
Total OD Excess Applicable			Total TP Excess Applicable					
⊗ Benefits	20000							
→ GST Registered Informa	tion							
Policyholder Mailing Add	iress							
Address 1	BLK 32 #01-58		Address 2	CASSIA CRES	CENT	Add	iress 3	SING
Address 4			Address Type	Singapore add	ress	Post	t Code	390
Unit No.	01-58		Related Policy Number	5102644767				
OI Driver Info								
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver		Driver Type	Unnamed Driv	er			
Unnamed driver Name Register Date of Driver License	HUANG ZIGEN		Driver NRIC	58714601D		Driv	ver DOB	05/0
	12/04/2007		Driver Age	31		Driv	ring Experience	11
Centact No.(Mobile) Address 1	92325343		Contact No.(Office)				tact No.(Home)	
Address 4	SINGAPORE 544		Address 2	COMPASSVALI			iress 3	COM
Unit No.	09-05	and the	Address Type	Singapore add	1955	Post	t Code	5442
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes - No		Driver Vehicle No.			Driv	er Insurer Comp	any
						-		900 <b>5</b> 0
Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test	273435V							
Reading?	0 mg		Any injury?	# Yes   No				
Modification History								
- seam calout matury								
Claim 001 OD-MX New	1							
W.C. (2007) 0.1 0.0					· page in the control of the control			
Claim Type *					OD-MX	Insu Nam	ne LALA EN	GRG & TRDG PTE LTD
Contact No.(Mobile)					96603634	No. (Hor	18 E	
Email Address						OI Vehi	The state of the s	io.
						Num		
Claim Description					GBF1987R / GY3875H ON 2	4 Jan 201	19	
Preferred Workshop 0	Prefere	nsured Liability Not at Fault	•					
Bonues No. Yes	▼ Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name	unknown V GIA report Receiv	ved	•	, Clair	m	
Date Registered	Opport				24/01/2019 16:46	Clos	ie	
Report Taken By					LIEW SHAN HUI	Work	kshop	
					EJEW SINN HOT	Repa	airer	
✓ Print AK letter								
				Save Subm	t			
Attachment								
Accident No.					V226V			
Last Doc. Received	MT/1029399		Claim No.		001			
	9 tes 0		Upload Date		24/01/2019 16:47		2 2500	
Choose File No file chosen		Path *		[max.]	Category *		Confidential	Urgency *
Choose File No file chosen				Clear	Please Select		NO T	Normal *
Choose File No file chosen				Clear	Please Select	- N	THE RESERVE TO THE RE	Normal *
				Clear	Please Select		NO T	Normal *
Choose File No file chosen				Clear	Please Select		NO T	Normal *
Choose File No file chosen				Clear	Please Select		NO T	Normal *
Choose File No file chosen				Clear	Please Select	7 N	NO T	Normal *
Message Read								
Attachment List		0000 V 17000-0-100			reported to			
Attachment		ploaded By/Date	Category	9	Urgency		Descri	ption
NAC_PAY/	_UBI_800601( NAT	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER	VICES) on NRIC/ Driving Lie	cense	Normal		NRIC/ Driving Lio	ense 2019-1-24

15056
20
1
17
2
2
3
100

Uploaded By/Date

Folder Date

NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NA 2	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 4 Jan 2019 16:47	SAS	Normal	SAS 2019-1-24
NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NA 2	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 4 Jan 2019 16:47	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-24
NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601{ NA 2	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 4 Jan 2019 16:47	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-24
NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NA 2	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 4 Jan 2019 16:47	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-24
NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NA 2	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 4 Jan 2019 16:46	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-24
NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NA 2	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 4 Jan 2019 16:46	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-24
NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NA' 2	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 4 Jan 2019 16:46	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-24
NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NAT 2-	FIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 4 Jan 2019 16-46	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-24
NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NAT 2	FIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 4 Jan 2019 16:46	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-24
NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NAT	FIGNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 4 Jan 2019 16:46	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-24

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

File Name

9

Source